Message #
5811@

5812@
5813@
5814@
5815@
5816@

Date
07/09/24
07/10/24
07/11/24
07/12/24
07/13/24
07/14/24

CDs/ DVDs / MP3s by

DR. JUSTIN ELWELL

available from
BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT

CDs are $5.00 each. DVDs (@) are $8.00 each.

Day of Week Title of Message
Tuesday PM The Spirit of Adoption
Wednesday AM  The Impossible Sign

Thursday PM He Taught Us to Wait

Friday PM His Time Has Come

Saturday AM His Choosing

Sunday AM The Shepherding Lord

[6-MP3 Set - $17]



