CDs / DVDs / MP3s by

DR. JUSTIN ELWELL



available from BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT

CDs are <u>\$5.00</u> each. DVDs (@) are <u>\$8.00</u> each.

Message #	Date	Day of Week	Title of Message	_
5811@	07/09/24	Tuesday PM	The Spirit of Adoption	
5812@	07/10/24	Wednesday AM	The Impossible Sign	
5813@	07/11/24	Thursday PM	He Taught Us to Wait	
5814@	07/12/24	Friday PM	His Time Has Come	
5815@	07/13/24	Saturday AM	His Choosing	
5816@	07/14/24	Sunday AM	The Shepherding Lord	
			[6-MP3 Set - \$17]	